08.04.2017

Platz Nr.
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

3

10

37

22

33

19

24

35

25

11

34

32

27

12. Null-Ouvert - Hand

Tageswertung Tandem Tag 3
Zwischenstand nach Serie 1 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Tandemname

404
401

420
419

Gintzel, Raimund
Neumann, Horst

Ziemer, Gerd
Knape, Claudia

2 die es nicht konnen

339
138

302
301

313
210

436
439

428
429

220
221

228
123

407
408

416
417

120
119

Réth, Horst
Kiimpel, Heinz

Houba, Richard
Semler, Helmut

Rygol, Herbert
Difler, Charly

Pempel, Matthias
Schmidt, Mathias

Gopel, Rolf
Kaselow, Bernd

Schneider, Walter
Roth, Gerd

Hilgers, Hans-Adam
Bug, Bernhard

von Koch, Christian
Hofmann, Hartmut

Schilling, Hans
Lang, Heinz

Schulz, Giinter
Appelt, Dieter

Fuchs + Protte

422
423

105
106

125
237

434
435

225
226

Protte, Harald
Fuchs, Hans-Hermann

Vaassen, Ralf
Mitzscherling, Gerd

Bieder, Wieland
Harnier, Axel

Baake, Peter
Nitschke, Klaus

Spelsberg, Silvia
Kocks, Monika

Ser. 7 Ser. 8 Ser. 9

2.883
1.491
1.392

2.787
1.508
1.279

2.609
1.320
1.289

2.580
1.388
1.192

2.512
1.633
879

2.434
1.333
1.101

2.389
1.592
797

2.302
1.382
920

2.252
1.608
644

2.162
1.094
1.068

2.149
1.467
682

2.145
1.384
761

2.096
1.091
1.005

2.056
1.337
719

2.039
1.465
574

2.026
1.465
561

1.968
1.308
660

Fortsetzung

OO OO SO OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO OO0 OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO oo oo

OO DO OO OO OO OO0 OO OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO0 OO OO OO0 oo oo

Tag 3

2.883
1.491
1.392

2.787
1.508
1.279

2.609
1.320
1.289

2.580
1.388
1.192

2.512
1.633
879

2.434
1.333
1.101

2.389
1.592
797

2.302
1.382
920

2.252
1.608
644

2.162
1.094
1.068

2.149
1.467
682

2.145
1.384
761

2.096
1.091
1.005

2.056
1.337
719

2.039
1.465
574

2.026
1.465
561

1.968
1.308
660
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08.04.2017

Platz Nr.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

14

38

28

15

26

30

21

29

31

20

18

17

12

12. Null-Ouvert - Hand

Tageswertung Tandem Tag 3
Zwischenstand nach Serie 1 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Tandemname

315
316

308
320

415
307

127
126

412
413

427
426

222
223

135
134

322
321

129
133

Buxel, Hubert
Miiller, Dieter

Hottinger, Peter
Goris, Clemens

Kranen, Monika
Fuchs, Peter

Windl, Udo
Magdzinski, Werner

Nordhaus, Helmut
Pichnatz, Gerd

Benz, Heinz
Winter, Frank

Dewald, Otto
Dewald, Peter

Kovarik, Reinhard
Schneider, Martin

Schuster, Wilfried
Kuhn, Giinther

Schreiber, Otfried
Bernhardt, Heinz

Hans & Kurt

231
230

311
310

102
101

333
334

332
114

329
328

212
211

Wettlaufer, Hans
Wettlaufer, Kurt

Jobusch, Werner
Miiller, Rolf

Spohr, Wolfgang
Zilz, Herbert

Wedekind, Joachim
Franke, Bernd

Brandt, Karl-Heinz
Hussain, Mahmood

Grote, Heinrich
Geiger, Klaus

Harkémper, Rolf
Dohmen, Walter

Ser. 7 Ser. 8 Ser. 9

1.923
1.082
841

1.915
970
945

1.894
1.266
628

1.798
1.032
766

1.773
965
808

1.653
933
720

1.600
853
747

1.562
849
713

1.478
767
711

1.424
755
669

1.382
1.002
380

1.353
938
415

1.303
697
606

1.275
989
286

1.260
854
406

1.155
1.135
20

1.116
1.028
88

Fortsetzung

OO OO SO OO0 OO0 OO OO OO OO0 OO OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO oo oo

OO OO OO OO OO OO0 OO OO0 OO OO OO0 OO OO OO OO0 oo oo

Tag 3

1.923
1.082
841

1.915
970
945

1.894
1.266
628

1.798
1.032
766

1.773
965
808

1.653
933
720

1.600
853
747

1.562
849
713

1.478
767
711

1.424
755
669

1.382
1.002
380

1.353
938
415

1.303
697
606

1.275
989
286

1.260
854
406

1.155
1.135
20

1.116
1.028
88
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08.04.2017

Platz Nr.

35. 16

36. 23

37. 13

38. 36

Ende der Liste

12. Null-Ouvert - Hand

Tageswertung Tandem Tag 3
Zwischenstand nach Serie 1 sortiert nach Ergebnis
Tandemname Ser. 7 Ser. 8 Ser. 9 Tag 3
1.051 0 0 1.051
326 Kilian, Bernd 595 0 0 595
325 Maul, Adolf 456 0 0 456
1.035 0 0 1.035
115 Lange, Georg 605 0 0 605
116 Pfalzgraf, Reinhold 430 0 0 430
Deutsche Eck 888 0 0 888
305 Wenzel, Walter 582 0 0 582
206 Ermtraud, Ulrich 306 0 0 306
883 0 0 883
317 Hilscher, Jiirgen 883 0 0 883
303 Semler, Giinter 0 0 0 0
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